POLO

VINI



VINO AL BIGGHIERE

Buna 6 6oxarax

VINI SPUMANTE 125 ml

Hepucmoe suro

PROSECCO

NV Villa degli Olmi, Prosecco Extra Dry / 690
Veneto, Italia

CHAMPAGNE

NV Domaine Thierry Fournier, Réserve Brut / 1650
Champagne, Francia

VINI BIANCHI 195 nl / 750 nl

benoe auno

PALOMINO

2020 Palomino, Vina Costeira, ‘Xeito’ Blanco / 090 / 3540
Galicia, Spagna

SOAVE CLASSICO

2020 Domini Veneti, Soave Classico / Veneto, 690 / 4140
Italia

VERMENTINO

2021 Vermentino di Toscana Prestige, 750 / 4500

Uggiano / Toscana, Italia

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2021 Russian Jack, Sauvignon Blanc / 890 / 5340
Marlborough, Nuova Zelanda

VINO ROSATI 195 ml / 750 ml

Fososoe duno

2021 Feudi di San Gregorio, Ros’aura/ 890 / 5340
Campagna, Ttalia



VINI ROSSI

KApacrnoe surno

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZ0

2019 Podere Montepulciano d’Abruzzo,
Umani Ronchi / Abruzzo, Italia

MENCIA

2019 Vinos Valtuille, Pago de Valdoneje /
Castiglia e Leon, Spagna

VENETO ROSSO

2019 Monte Dall’Ora,
Vino Nato Disobbediente, Rosso 1L /
Veneto, Italia

PRIMITIVO

2021 Primitivo, Vespa, 11 Bruno dei Vespa, /
Puglia, Italia

125 m1 / 750 ml

090 / 3540

750 / 4500

850 / 6800

950 / 5100



VINI IN BOTTIGLIA

Buna 8 Oymuarax

VINI SPUMANTE

Hepucmoe cumo

ITALIA

Hmarus

NV Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore Giall’oro,
Ruggeri / Veneto

NV Prosecco Argeo Brut Millesimato Rose,
Ruggeri / Veneto

NV Marchiori, Rivelazione,
Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut /
Veneto

NV Franciacorta, Cuvee Prestige, Ca’Del Bosco, /
Lombardia

FRANCIA
Dpanyus

CHAMPAGNE

Hannancroe

NV William Saintot, Cuvee Prestige

NV Julien Prelat, Chantemerle, Blanc de Noir,
Extra Brut

NV Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut

NV Pierre Gimonnet & Fils, Cuis ler Cru,
Blanc de Blancs, Brut

NV Julien Prelat,
Rosé Chantemerle Gourmandise,
Rosé Extra Brut

NV Bereche & Fils, Brut Reserve

2018  Oudiette, Les Gras d’Huile, Parcellaire,
Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

NV Egly-Ouriet, Les Premices, Brut

750 ml

4600

4100

6600

13500

10500
13500

15500
14000

14500

18000

19500

25000



RESTO DEL MONDO
Apyeue cmpar

NV

NV

Lefkadia, Magnatum, Blanc de Blanc Brut /
Russia

Maison Roche de Bellene, Cuvee Bellenos,
Cremant de Bourgogne / Borgogna, Francia

VINI BIRNGHI

benoe suno

FRESCHI E LEGGERI

Jeerue u ceexue

2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

2020
2019

Gruner Veltliner Klassik, Nastl / Austria

Soave Classico, Domini Veneti /
Veneto, Italia

Chardonnay&Sauvignon, Lefkadia /
Kuban, Russia

Riesling, Fritz Haag / Mosel, Germania

Loureiro Nat’Cool, Pequenos Rebentos 1L /
Vinho Verde, Portogallo

Greco Di Tufo, Montesolae / Campagna, Italia
Gavi, Batasiolo / Piemonte, Italia
Lugana Cento Filari, Cesari / Veneto, Italia
Chenin Blanc, Oleg Repin / Crimea

Pinot Bianco, Cantina Terlan /
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italia

Riesling, Muller-Catoir / Pfalz, Germania

Riesling Krasnaya Gorka,
Galitskiy & Galitskiy / Kuban, Russia

4350

6900

3850
3900

4100

4500
4900

0400
5500
o800
6600
6900

7100
7500



INTENSI E BRILLANTI

/‘meue U COYHYE, HACUUEHHE

2021
2020

2020

2020

2021

2019

2019

2020

2019

2020

Pecorino, Unani Ronchi / Abruzzo, Italia

Falanghina, Albente, Feudi di San Gregorio /
Campagna, Italia

Malvasia, Petrichor, Shumrinka /
Kuban, Russia

Verdeca Askos, Masseria Li Veli /
Puglia, Italia

Sauvignon Blanc, Hawke’s Bay,
Te Mata Estate/ Nuova Zelanda

Malvasia & Trebbiano, Caparsa,
Bianco di Caparsa / Toscana, Italia

Langhe Chardonnay, Massolino /
Piemonte, Italia

Gewlirztraminer, Cantina Tramin /
Alto-Adige, Italia

Savagnin Les Sarres, Domaine Rijckaert /
Giura, Francia

Bianco, Le Piane, Piemonte, Italia

4100
3800

4600

o600

6500

6500

7900

8500

10500

11500



| GLASSICI

Krnaccura

2019  Soave Classico, Le Volpare, Tommasi /
Veneto, Italia

2020  Chablis, Domaine Garnier & Fils /
Borgogna, Francia

2020  Gavi dei Gavi, Etichetta Nera, La Scolca /
Piemonte, Italia

2020  Sauvignon Blanc, Ronco del Cero,
Venica & Venica / Friuli, Italia

2020  Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron /
Valle della Loira, Francia

2017  Lugana Riserva, Sergio Zenato /
Veneto, Italia

2018  Savigny-Les-Beaune, Domaine de Bellene /
Borgogna, Francia

2019  Meursault, Domaine Francois Mikulski /
Borgogna, Francia

2020  Puligny - Montrachet ler cru Les Chalumaux,
Domaine de la Choupette

2019  Cervaro della Sala, Castello della Sala,

2021

2021

2020

2020

Antinori / Umbria, Italia

FPoszosue u OPAHKEBHE CUHA

Rkatsiteli, Unplugged Orange, Esse,
Satera Vino ambrato! / Crimea

Ros’aura, Feudi di San Gregorio /
Campagna, Italia

Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo, Agricola Tiberio /
Abruzzo, Italia

Rkatsiteli Rcheuli Qvevri,
Tchotiashvili Vino ambrato! / Georgia

5900

8500

10500

12500

14000

13500

15500

24000

25000

26000

VINI ROSATI E AMIBRATI

3500

4750

6300

7500



VINI ROSSI

KApacnwe suna

LEGGERI E VIVACI

Aeexue, counme u gpyrmosue

2020
2019

2019

2020

2020
2019
2019

2018

2018

2019
2019

2019

Nero d’Avola, Ciello Rosso / Sicilia, Italia

Litrotto Rosso, L’archetipo /
Puglia, Italia IL

Blaufrankish, Thomas Straka /
Eisenberg, Austria

Sangiovese, Rosato di Caparsa, Caparsa /
Toscana, Italia

Nat’Cool x Vina Zorzal / Navarra, Spagna 1L
Grignolino D’Asti, Crivelli / Piemonte, Italia

Bourgogne Passetoutgrains,
Pierrick Bouley / Borgogna, Francia

Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Camporenzo,
Monte Dall’Ora / Veneto, Italia

Schioppettino Rosso, Marco Sara /
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italia

Langhe Freisa, Vietti / Piemonte, Italia

Cabernet Franc, Venica & Venica /
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italia

Susucaru Rosso, Frank Cornelissen /
Sicilia, Italia

3100
4750

5650

6500

6900
7800
7900

8700

3900

9100
9500

9500



CORPOSI E FRUTTATI

}]1’0%'146, HACUUEHHBE U HOUNHBE

2020

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2016
2016

2018

2014
2017

2019

Lefkadia, Krasnodarskiy Kray/ Krymsk,
Russia

Primitivo, I1 Bruno dei Vespa, Vespa /
Puglia, Italia

Toscana Rosso, Troncone, La Ragnaie /
Toscana, Italia

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Jorio,
Umani Ronchi / Abruzzo, Italia

Malvasia Nera Askos, Masseria Li Veli /
Puglia, Italia

Barbera D’Alba, Giacomo Borgogno /
Piemonte, Italia

Sassi Chiusi, Bertinga / Toscana, Italia

Taurasi,Feudi di San Gregorio /
Campania, Italia

La Poulosa Lomas de Valtuille, Raul Perez /
Spagna

Rioja Tinto, Finca Allende / Spagna

Palistorti di Valgiano Rosso,
Tenuta di Valgiano /Toscana, Italia

Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido /
Toscana, Italia

3900

4250

4800

4950

5900

6250

9500
10500

12000

12000
13000

18500



| GLASSICI

Arnaccura

ITALIA

Hmanusa

2018

Chianti Classico, La Porta di Vertine /
Toscana

2018  Chianti Classico Riserva,
Castello della Paneretta / Toscana
2013 Brunello di Montalcino, Le Ragnaie / Toscana
2017  Brunello di Montalcino, Salvioni / Toscana
2017 50/50, Capanelle / Toscana
2020  Langhe Nebbiolo, Cascina della Rose /
Piemonte
2017  Barolo, Marchesi di Barolo / Piemonte
2012  Amarone della Valpolicella Stropa,
Monte Dall’Ora / Veneto
FRANCIA
Pparnyusa
2020  Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Pierre Gelin /
Borgogna
2017 Bourgogne Les Grand Chaillots,
Thibault Liger - Belair / Borgogna
2017  Savigny-Les-Beaune,
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret / Borgogna
2020  Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice,
Domaine Antonin Guyon / Borgogna
2019  Pierrick Bouley, Pommard / Borgogna
2013 Nuits-Saint-Georges
Premier Cru Les Pruliers, Marchand-Tawse /
Borgogna
2019  Domaine Jean Grivot, Chambolle-Musigny /

Borgogna

0150

10650

19500
26000
28000
11500

22000
34000

10500

15500

18000

25000

20500

26000

36000



